22.03.86. Bromont

number of gates: 72/
SNOW: icy

started: 78

finished: 22

1. Bojan Krizaj
2. Paul Frommelt
3. Pirmin Zurbriggen

4. Josef Schick

5. Andreas Wenzel

6. Richard Pramotton

7. Marco Tonazzi
DQ Hubert Strolz

8. Ivano Edalini

9. Lars-Goeran Halvarsson

10. Joergen Sundquist
11. Alex Giorgi

12. Yves Tavernier
13. Frank Woerndl
14. Daniel Fontaine
15. Daniel Mougel
16. Markus Wasmeier
17. Felix McGrath

18. Christian Gaidet
19. Jacques Luethy
20. Gustav Oehrli

21. Jim Read

DNS(1):
Rok Petrovic

YUG
LIE
SUI

FRG
LIE
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
SWE

SWE
ITA

FRA
FRG
FRA
FRA
FRG
USA
FRA
SUI

SUI

CND

Slalom, men

57.64
57.93
58.42

58.33
57.89
58.50
58.40
58.45
58.72
58.69

58.61
59.62
59.55
59.76
59.61
58.89

62.02
61.95
61.69

62.18
62.81
62.28
62.65
62,71
62.58
62.87

64.14
63.44
63.73
63.63
63.88
64.92

119.66
119.88
120.11

120.51
120.70
120.78
121.05
121.16
121.30
121.56

122.75
123.06
123.28
123.39
123.49
123.81
124.01
124.02
124.33
124.87
125.56
128.61

(7



DNF(1):
Mike Tommy
Alain Villiard
Derek Trussler
Gordon Perry
David Duchesne
Robert Trottier
Peter Bossinger
Greg Grossman
Brent Nixon

DNF(2):
5. Marc Girardelli
9. Guenther Mader

15. Ingemar Stenmark

DQ(2):
8, Hubert Strolz

st
1" run

started: 78
finished: 39

1. Bojan Krizaj YUG

2. Andreas Wenzel
. Paul Frommelt

LIE
LIE

(98]

. Josef Schick
. Marc Girardelli LUX
. Marco Tonazzi ITA
. Pirmin ZurbriggenSUI
. Hubert Strolz AUT
9. Guenther Mader AUT
10. Richard PramottonITA
11. Joergen Sundquist SWE
12. L-G. Halvarsson SWE
13. Ivano Edalini ITA
14. Daniel Mougel = FRA

FRG

So J O\t A

72

57.64

57.89
57.93

58.33
58.36
58.40
58.42
58.45
58.47
58.50
58.61
58.69
58.72
58.89

15. Ingemar Stenmark SWE 58,90

CND
CND
CND
CND
CND
CND
CND
CND
CND

LUX
AUT
SWE

AUT

(7

(15)

(12)

58.36
58.47
58,90
58.45 62,71
2 yun
1. Pirmin Zurbriggen SUI
2. Paul Frommelt LIE
3. Bojan Krizaj YUG
4. Josef Schick FRG
5. Richard PramottonITA
6. Ivano Edalini ITA
7. Marco Tonazzi ITA
DQ Hubert Strolz AUT
8. Andreas Wenzel LIE
9. L-G. Halvarsson SWE
10. Alex Giorgi ITA
11. Frank Woerndl FRG
12. Yves Tavernier FRA
13. Daniel Fontaine FRA

121.16

61.69

61.95
62.02
62.18
62.28

62.58
62.65
62,71
62.81
62.87

63.44
63.63
63.73
63.88

(7)

(3)
(5)
(2)
(10)

(13)
( 6)
(8
(4)
(12)



